THE ROLAND PLUS
► Detection of invisible weld seams
► Two technologies in one unit
Weld Seam Detection System
SND40
Combination of Leaking Flux
and Eddy Current for measuring
ferrous and non-ferrous materials

When using Eddy current sensors / probes, the respective cables for leakage flux section are not required.
Versions of Control Units:
Order information Description
SND40-EC-IO Control unit with Eddy current module; control via I/O interface
SND40-EC-PR Control unit with Eddy current module; control via Profibus interface
SND40-MF-IO Control unit with leakage flux module; control via I/O interface
SND40-MF-PR Control unit with leakage flux module; control via Profibus interface
SND40-EC-MF-IO Control unit with Eddy current and leakage flux module; control via I/O interface
SND40-EC-MF-PR Control unit with Eddy current and leakage flux module; control via Profibus interface. Other fieldbus variants are available
on request.
Sensor Cables and Accessories:
Order information Description
KNS9S-G Sensor cable for connecting the combo and leakage flux sensors with straight cable socket